Permit #: Z20171648 Date Issued: 01/03/2018

Contractor: HOOD KEVIN 508-889-7536 38 LANTERN LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360HOOD, KEVINTradesman: 

1/10 CONSTRUCT ONE (1) RESIDENTIAL 

BUILDING - FOUR (4) STORIES - 181,724 

SQFT WITH 20,670 SQFT GARAGE WITH 

ONE HUNDRED AND FIFTY-FIVE (155) 

UNITS. SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF 

SPECIAL PERMIT B-547. DEPARTMENT OF 

HOUSING AND COMMUNITY 

DEVELOPMENT (DHCD) FILING 

APPLICATION AND AUTHORIZATION 

REQUIRED PRIOR TO BUILDING PERMIT 

BEING ISSUED.

Contractor: CORDAGE DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATES I LLC617-742-6000 11 BEACON STREET